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Ergonomic,solid

handle design -\ f." \ [/
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Heavy duty metal
jacket with high
conductivity inner
copper tube.
Cable supported

by steel spring.

I Positive grip
" trigger with long
' life contacts.

CNC machined Cooling Method 4#175% Air-Cooled
consumab(l)e0 . \ Rating : CO: 200A
parts are 100%

Rating: Mixed Gas ;E&S{F 180A

interchangeable with

OEM Mig Torches Duty Cycle: &% 60%

Wire Size: 124 E1#F 0.8-1.2
ND-200D-3

ND-200D-4
ND-200D-5
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FITTING

JINAN NORTH WELDING TOOLS COLTD

JINAN NORTH WELDING TOOLS COLTD

Air-Cooled
350A
300A

60%
1.0-14
ND-350D-3

ND-350D-4
ND-350D-5

Air-Cooled
500A
420A

60%

1.2-1.6

ND-500D-3
ND-500D-4
ND-500D-5



