

KLASIK

OTC MIG

TORCHES



Technical Data 参数		QTB-200A	QTB-300A	QTB-500A
Cooling Method 冷却方式		Air-Cooled	Air-Cooled	Air-Cooled
Rating : CO₂		200A	350A	500A
Rating: Mixed Gas 混合气体		180A	300A	420A
Duty Cycle: 暂载率		60%	60%	60%
Wire Size: 焊丝直径		0.8-1.2	1.0-1.4	1.2-1.6

Order Part No.	OTC FITTING	3M	ND-200D-3	ND-350D-3	ND-500D-3
		4M	ND-200D-4	ND-350D-4	ND-500D-4
		5M	ND-200D-5	ND-350D-5	ND-500D-5

GOOD VALUE TRIED AND TESTED.